DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

290587
290907
286578
233308
228266
291011
288524
287609
201370
154907
141239
173591
290205
195581

Ferguson
Sandage
Wilbert
Bowling
Johnson
Cooper
Tackett
Berry
Stumph
Yocum
Cowan
Luttrell
Padgett
Armstead

Rodney
Tyler
James
Jessie
James
Megan
Kortney
Shannon
Angelina
Charles
Antoine
John
Emily
Brian

Allen
Allen
Edward
C

rswnzg

Releases - May 31, 2017

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Perry County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Pike County Jail

Bourbon County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Nelson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

KCIW Assessment
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



