DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
290587 Ferguson	Rodney	Allen	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290907 Sandage	Tyler	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286578 Wilbert	James	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233308 Bowling	Jessie	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228266 Johnson	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291011 Cooper	Megan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288524 Tackett	Kortney		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
287609 Berry	Shannon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201370 Stumph	Angelina	М	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154907 Yocum	Charles	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
141239 Cowan	Antoine	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173591 Luttrell	John	L	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class A (20 years - Life)
290205 Padgett	Emily		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195581 Armstead	Brian	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)